DOVER TOWNSHIP BID TABULATION 2025 Storm Pipe and Inlets

MS-944

Furnish & place as per PennDOT specifications (Pub. 408, Section				BIDDER:		BIDDER:		BIDDER:		
341)-equ	341)-equipment, labor & materials for the following: Item 1A -1F. See attachment 1-B. (Pub. 408, Sect. 413). Pa Prevailing Wage Serial Number 24-01411				Kinsley Construction		Shiloh Paving & Excavating, Inc.		E.K. Services Inc.	
ITEM	APPROX		DECORIDEION							
1A	QUANTITY 1	LS	DESCRIPTION Mobilization	UNIT PRICE \$5,300.00	*5,300.00	UNIT PRICE \$7,000.00	TOTAL PRICE \$7,000.00	UNIT PRICE \$15,449.00	**TOTAL PRICE ***15,449.00	
1B	394	FT	Install 15" HDPE, Inlet to	\$83.00	\$3,300.00	\$61.00	\$24,034.00	\$13,449.00	\$50,038.00	
1C	266	FT	Install 18" HDPE, Inlet to Inlet	\$97.00	\$25,802.00	\$61.50	\$16,359.00	\$68.55	\$18,234.30	
1D	95	FT	Install 24" HDPE, Inlet to Inlet	\$145.00	\$13,775.00	\$62.00	\$5,890.00	\$20.00	\$1,900.00	
1E	60	FT	Install 42" HDPE, Across Road, Open Pipe Ends	\$185.00	\$11,100.00	\$64.00	\$3,840.00	\$467.25	\$28,035.00	
1F	1	LS	Install 24" Inlet with 8" Top	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,350.75	\$5,350.75	
1G	1	LS	Install 30" Inlet with 8" Top	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$5,350.75	\$5,350.75	
1H	1	LS	Install 36" Inlet with 8" Top	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$5,350.75	\$5,350.75	
11	1	LS	Install 36" Inlet with 12" Top	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,350.75	\$5,350.75	
1J	66	Ton	Place 3" of 25mm Permanent Trench Paving	\$138.00	\$9,108.00	\$15.00	\$990.00	\$291.25	\$19,222.50	
1K	36	Tons	Place 1.5" of 9.5mm Permanent Trench Paving	\$165.00	\$5,940.00	\$15.00	\$540.00	\$128.00	\$4,608.00	
1L	1	LS	Demobilization	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,002.00	\$15,002.00	
			TOTAL(S)		\$128,427.00		\$73,453.00		\$173,891.80	